Karkola

Sivistys- ja hyvinvointilautakunta / tammikuu-kesdkuu 2022

7000 Sivistystoimen hallinto

Tuotot
Kulut
Netto

7120 Varhaiskasvatus

Tuotot
Kulut
Netto

7200 Yleissivistava koulutus

Tuotot
Kulut
Netto

Ta 2022

0
-204,120
-204,120

145,000
-2,060,380
-1,915,380

150,300
-4,470,100
-4,319,800

7400 Muut kasvatus ja opetuspalvelu

Tuotot
Kulut
Netto

7600 Kirjasto
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

7700 Kulttuuritoimi
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

7800 Nuorisotoimi
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

7850 Liikuntatoimi
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

RAPORTTI YHTEENSA

Tuotot
Kulut
Netto

0
-31,900
-31,900

2,000
-202,950
-200,950

0
-47,270
-47,270

47,700
-230,260
-182,560

106,000
-891,460
-785,460

451,000
-8,138,440
-7,687,440

Toteutunut

2022

0
-112,945
-112,945

53,735
-1,002,222
-948,487

135,773
-2,399,083
-2,263,310

0
-42,735
-42,735

1,178
-156,667
-1565,489

230
-20,516
-20,286

30,937
-114,467
-83,530

45,225
-445,287
-400,062

267,078
-4,293,923
-4,026,844

0
-91,175
-91,175

91,265
-1,058,158
-966,893

14,527
-2,071,017
-2,056,490

0
10,835
10,835

822
-46,283
-45,461

-230
-26,754
-26,984

16,763
-115,793
-99,030

60,775
-446,173
-385,398

183,922
-3,844,517
-3,660,596

Ta-Tot.2022 Tot%

0
55
55

37
49
50

90
54
52

134
134

59
7
77

*hkkkk

43
43

65
50
46

43
50
51

59
53
52

Toteutunut
2021

0
-151,335
-151,335

82,735
-1,014,451
-931,716

170,748
-2,225,350
-2,054,602

0
-23,812
-23,812

1,032
-97,044
-96,011

0
-13,442
-13,442

653
-76,770
-76,118

25,127
-346,026
-320,898

280,295
-3,948,229
-3,667,934

TP2021

480
-214,429
-213,949

147,765
-1,986,130
-1,838,365

290,055
-4,493,946
-4,203,891

0
-35,391
-35,391

2,927
-211,761
-208,834

269
-38,223
-37,954

3,388
-172,996
-169,608

51,855
-686,040
-634,185

496,740
-7,838,915
7,342,176

8/3/2022

Ennuste

0
-173,005
-172,682

117,548
-2,010,226
-1,893,118

197,595
-4,655,642
-4,471,859

0
-53,172
-63,172

2,473
-266,612
-264,052

0
-51,163
-50,815

69,451
-242,545
-184,160

99,862
-887,112
-788,078

463,593
-8,333,272
-7,873,866



